Advance Process Control
Course Curriculum Map
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APC100
2 Days
APC101
5 Days
APC105
5 Days
APC120
2 Days
APC160
2 Days

APC170
3 Days

APC185
3 Days

APC210
3 Days

APC220
0.5 Day

APC221
0.5 Day

APC230
2 Days

APC240
3 Days

APC250
3 Days

aspenONE Advance Process Control -
Installation and Configuring

Introduction to Aspen DMCplus for APC
Engineers

Introduction to Aspen DMC3 Builder for APC
Engineers

Operating and Maintaining Controllers Online

Aspen Process Recipe and Process Sequencer

Aspen IQ - Developing and Deploying Inferential
Soft Sensors for Industrial Processes

Introduction to Nonlinear Controllers Using
Aspen DMC3 Builder

Aspen Watch Performance Monitor - Real Time
Monitoring and Maintaining Controllers Online

Sustain Peak Performance and Reduce
Maintenance Workload

Improve Tuning and Robustness of Controller
Using Aspen DMC3

Aspen DMCplus - APC Project Pretesting Using
Virtual Plant

Aspen DMCplus - APC Project Step Testing and
Commissioning Using a Virtual Plant

Aspen DMC3 - Aspen Calibrate and Aspen
Adaptive Modeling

I.T. Specialist

APC
Engineer

Process
Engineer

Operator

Operations
Supervisor

(Waspentech

APC
Manager /
Lead


https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YqAQAU
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004Yr1QAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YuNQAU
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YnoQAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YmdQAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004Yn0QAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YoEQAU
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YnSQAU
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YnuQAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YnvQAE
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004YoCQAU
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004ZaAQAU
https://esupport.aspentech.com/T_course?id=a3p0B0000004ZaFQAU

