Advance Process Control Course Curriculum Map							aspentech	
		I.T. Specialist	APC Engineer	Process Engineer	Operator	Operations Supervisor	APC Manager / Lead	
Beginner	APC100 2 Days	aspenONE Advance Process Control - Installation and Configuring	•	•				
	APC101 5 Days	Introduction to Aspen DMCplus for APC Engineers		•				
	APC105 5 Days	Introduction to Aspen DMC3 Builder for APC Engineers		•				•
	APC120 2 Days	Operating and Maintaining Controllers Online			•	•	•	
	APC160 2 Days	Aspen Process Recipe and Process Sequencer		•		•	•	
	APC170 3 Days	Aspen IQ - Developing and Deploying Inferential Soft Sensors for Industrial Processes		•				
	APC185 3 Days	Introduction to Nonlinear Controllers Using Aspen DMC3 Builder		•				
	APC210 3 Days	Aspen Watch Performance Monitor - Real Time Monitoring and Maintaining Controllers Online		•	•			•
Intermediate	APC220 0.5 Day	Sustain Peak Performance and Reduce Maintenance Workload		•			•	•
	APC221 0.5 Day	Improve Tuning and Robustness of Controller Using Aspen DMC3		•	•		•	•
	APC230 2 Days	Aspen DMCplus - APC Project Pretesting Using Virtual Plant		•				•
	APC240 3 Days	Aspen DMCplus - APC Project Step Testing and Commissioning Using a Virtual Plant		•				•
	APC250 3 Days	Aspen DMC3 - Aspen Calibrate and Aspen Adaptive Modeling		•				•